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A la carte

Caesar Salad
Fresh romaine, caeser dressingFresh romaine, caeser dressing

topped with parmesan andtopped with parmesan and
croutons - Entree 10.95   Side 5.00croutons - Entree 10.95   Side 5.00

Add Chicken - 5.00   Add Salmon - 8.00Add Chicken - 5.00   Add Salmon - 8.00

Garlic Bread
Served with a side of tomato sauce - 4.95Served with a side of tomato sauce - 4.95

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Italian bread with garlic butt er and herbs - 6.95Italian bread with garlic butt er and herbs - 6.95

Fried Ravioli
Breaded ravioli stuff ed with jalapeño cheese.Breaded ravioli stuff ed with jalapeño cheese.

Served with a side of marinara sauce - 10.95Served with a side of marinara sauce - 10.95

Insalata Caprese
Fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, and basilFresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, and basil
topped with capers. Served with balsamictopped with capers. Served with balsamic

vinegar and olive oil - 10.95vinegar and olive oil - 10.95

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks
Served with a side of marinara sauce - 10.95Served with a side of marinara sauce - 10.95

Chicken Alfredo Flatbread
Chicken, roasted peppers, mozzarellaChicken, roasted peppers, mozzarella
cheese, garlic and basil drizzled withcheese, garlic and basil drizzled with

balsamic glaze - 11.95balsamic glaze - 11.95
Hot Artichoke Spinach Dip

ServedServed with a side of tortilla chips - 9.95 with a side of tortilla chips - 9.95

All spaghett i dinners are served
with angel hair pasta and one

of our homemade sauces.
Whole-Wheat pasta is available

Spaghett i with Tomato Sauce
Rich puréed tomatoes with subtleRich puréed tomatoes with subtle

fl avorings of herbs and spices - 11.95fl avorings of herbs and spices - 11.95

Spaghett i with Meat Sauce
This rich herb fl avored meat sauce isThis rich herb fl avored meat sauce is

an international favorite - 14.95an international favorite - 14.95

Spaghett i with Italian Sausage
A mildly spiced homemade pork sausageA mildly spiced homemade pork sausage
served with our tomato sauce - 14.95served with our tomato sauce - 14.95

Spaghett i with Meatballs
Homemade meatballs servedHomemade meatballs served

with our tomato sauce - 14.95with our tomato sauce - 14.95

Spaghett i with Marinara
Italian whole tomato sauce with a uniqueItalian whole tomato sauce with a unique
combination of herbs and spices - 14.95combination of herbs and spices - 14.95

Antipasto Salad
Crisp lett uce, salami, ham, pepperoni, blackCrisp lett uce, salami, ham, pepperoni, black

olives, green peppers, onions, tomatoes andolives, green peppers, onions, tomatoes and
our homemade vinaigrett e dressing - 13.95our homemade vinaigrett e dressing - 13.95

Tossed Salad
Crisp lett uce with tomatoes, onionsCrisp lett uce with tomatoes, onions

and cheese - 7.95and cheese - 7.95

Dressings: Ranch, Caesar, Homemade Vinaigrett e,Dressings: Ranch, Caesar, Homemade Vinaigrett e,
and our House (Homemade Creamy Italian)and our House (Homemade Creamy Italian)

Spaghett i Trio
Angel hair pasta with sausage and one ofAngel hair pasta with sausage and one of
our homemade meatballs, topped with ourour homemade meatballs, topped with our

homemade meat sauce - 18.95homemade meat sauce - 18.95

Vegetarian Trio
Angel hair pasta with our homemadeAngel hair pasta with our homemade
marinara sauce, eggplant parmigianamarinara sauce, eggplant parmigiana

and cheese ravioli - 21.95and cheese ravioli - 21.95

Classic Trio
Mama Nella’s homemade lasagna, chickenMama Nella’s homemade lasagna, chicken

parmigiana and fett uccine alfredo - 21.95parmigiana and fett uccine alfredo - 21.95

House Trio
Manicott i, Cannelloni and MamaManicott i, Cannelloni and Mama

Nella’s homemade Lasagna - 21.95Nella’s homemade Lasagna - 21.95

All of our meals are served with
breadsticks and the option

of a soup or side salad.

Minestrone Soup - 3.95- 3.95
Soup of the Day - 3.95- 3.95
Meatballs or Sausage - 3.00- 3.00
Extra Tomato Sauce - 2.50- 2.50
Extra Cheese - 2.50- 2.50
Extra Chicken - 5.00- 5.00
Extra Shrimp - 6.00- 6.00

Fried Calamari
Served with a side of marinara sauce - 12.95Served with a side of marinara sauce - 12.95

Fried Calamari



The homemade sauces you are about to eat here are made
with the freshest ingredients - right here in our kitchen!

Mama Nella’s Lasagna
Layers of homemade pasta,Layers of homemade pasta,

rich ricotta, provolone cheeserich ricotta, provolone cheese
and prime beef layers - 17.95and prime beef layers - 17.95

          Fettuccine Alfredo
Classic Italian dish with our Classic Italian dish with our 

homemade alfredo sauce and a homemade alfredo sauce and a 
touch of parmesan - 17.95touch of parmesan - 17.95

Add Chicken - 5.00  Add Shrimp - 6.00Add Chicken - 5.00  Add Shrimp - 6.00

Pasta Primavera
Mostaccioli tossed with vegetablesMostaccioli tossed with vegetables

and romano, lightly sautéed inand romano, lightly sautéed in
olive oil and garlic - 15.95olive oil and garlic - 15.95

Add Chicken - 5.00  Add Shrimp - 6.00Add Chicken - 5.00  Add Shrimp - 6.00

Eggplant Parmesan
Breaded eggplant fried then bakedBreaded eggplant fried then baked

with tomato sauce and cheese. Servedwith tomato sauce and cheese. Served
with a side of spaghetti - 16.95with a side of spaghetti - 16.95

Cheese Ravioli
Ravioli filled with ricotta andRavioli filled with ricotta and

provolone cheese, topped with ourprovolone cheese, topped with our
homemade tomato sauce - 16.95homemade tomato sauce - 16.95

Manicotti
Rolls of pasta filled with ricotta cheese,Rolls of pasta filled with ricotta cheese,

baked in the oven with our homemade tomatobaked in the oven with our homemade tomato
sauce and mozzarella - 16.95sauce and mozzarella - 16.95

Cannelloni
Rolls of pasta filled with beef, baked in theRolls of pasta filled with beef, baked in the

oven with our homemade tomatooven with our homemade tomato
sauce and mozzarella - 16.95sauce and mozzarella - 16.95

Mostaccioli
Penne pasta served with a special blend of ourPenne pasta served with a special blend of our

homemade marinara sauce and meat sauce - 16.95homemade marinara sauce and meat sauce - 16.95

Veal Parmigiana
Lightly breaded, round, center cut veal, baked withLightly breaded, round, center cut veal, baked with

mozzarella cheese. Served with angel hair pastamozzarella cheese. Served with angel hair pasta
and our homemade tomato sauce. (Can also beand our homemade tomato sauce. (Can also be

served with our marsala or piccata sauce) - 24.95served with our marsala or piccata sauce) - 24.95

Chicken Parmigiana
Breaded chicken breast, baked with our tomatoBreaded chicken breast, baked with our tomato

sauce and mozzarella cheese. Served withsauce and mozzarella cheese. Served with
a side of angel hair pasta - 16.95a side of angel hair pasta - 16.95

Shrimp & Artichoke Linguini
Shrimp, artichoke hearts, roasted peppers,Shrimp, artichoke hearts, roasted peppers,

olive oil and garlic tossed witholive oil and garlic tossed with
linguini pasta and parmesan - 21.95linguini pasta and parmesan - 21.95

Seafood Alfredo
Sautéed shrimp and crabmeat tossed withSautéed shrimp and crabmeat tossed with

fettuccine and our homemade alfredofettuccine and our homemade alfredo
sauce - 22.95sauce - 22.95

Chicken Piccata
Chicken breast with lemon chickenChicken breast with lemon chicken

broth, capers and butter in a artichokebroth, capers and butter in a artichoke
white wine sauce over angel hair white wine sauce over angel hair 

pasta - 21.95pasta - 21.95

Chicken Marsala
Chicken breast sautéed with Chicken breast sautéed with 

mushrooms and marsala wine.mushrooms and marsala wine.
Served over angel hair pasta - 21.95Served over angel hair pasta - 21.95

Cajun Shrimp
Large shrimp sautéed with white wine,Large shrimp sautéed with white wine,

onions, peppers and mushrooms in a creamonions, peppers and mushrooms in a cream
sauce over linguini pasta - 21.95sauce over linguini pasta - 21.95

Grilled Salmon
Grilled Salmon with lemon chicken broth,Grilled Salmon with lemon chicken broth,

capers and butter in a artichoke whitecapers and butter in a artichoke white
wine sauce over angel hair pasta - 23.95wine sauce over angel hair pasta - 23.95

The homemade sauces you are about to eat here are made
with the freshest ingredients - right here in our kitchen!



All of our P izzas are made with fresh, homemade 
ingredients and are baked to perfection! 

Additional Toppings - 1.00 

..-.The Works 
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So� Drinks 
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Sierra Mist, 

Lemonade, Dr. Pepper, Iced Tea, Coffee - 3.50 
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Cheese & Pepperoni
Pizza sauce and pepperoni toppedPizza sauce and pepperoni topped

with mozzarella cheese - 11.95with mozzarella cheese - 11.95

Chicken Alfredo Pizza
Grilled chicken breast, topped withGrilled chicken breast, topped with

alfredo sauce and mozzarella - 12.95alfredo sauce and mozzarella - 12.95

Garden Pizza
Tomatoes, green peppers,Tomatoes, green peppers,

banana peppers, black olives, mushrooms,banana peppers, black olives, mushrooms,
onions and mozzarella - 12.95onions and mozzarella - 12.95

Margherita Pizza
Sliced ripe tomatoes, olive oil, garlic,Sliced ripe tomatoes, olive oil, garlic,
Italian herbs and mozzarella - 12.95Italian herbs and mozzarella - 12.95

Meat Lovers Pizza
Homemade meatballs, sausageHomemade meatballs, sausage

and pepperoni with mozzarella - 12.95and pepperoni with mozzarella - 12.95

Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich
With our homemade tomato sauceWith our homemade tomato sauce

and mozzarella cheese - 12.50and mozzarella cheese - 12.50

Steak Sandwich
Steak with onions, peppers, tomatoSteak with onions, peppers, tomato

sauce and mozzarella cheese - 12.50sauce and mozzarella cheese - 12.50

All sandwiches are served with a side of fries.All sandwiches are served with a side of fries.

White Chocolate
Raspberry Cheesecake
Raspberry swirled cheesecakeRaspberry swirled cheesecake

topped with white chocolate - 7.95topped with white chocolate - 7.95

Chocolate Cake
A rich layer of chocolate cakeA rich layer of chocolate cake

with cream, chocolate mousse,with cream, chocolate mousse,
fudge brownie and Oreofudge brownie and Oreo®® cookies, cookies,

topped with chocolate chips - 7.95topped with chocolate chips - 7.95

Tiramisu
Mascarpone cheese and LadyMascarpone cheese and Lady

Fingers soaked in espresso andFingers soaked in espresso and
topped with cocoa. Delizioso! - 7.95topped with cocoa. Delizioso! - 7.95

Cannoli
The original Italian pastry fi lled withThe original Italian pastry fi lled with

cream - 7.95cream - 7.95

Limoncello Cake - 7.95- 7.95

Sliced mushrooms, green peppers, onions,Sliced mushrooms, green peppers, onions,
sausage, pepperoni and mozzarella - 12.95sausage, pepperoni and mozzarella - 12.95

SandwichesSandwiches


